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General information about company

Scrip code 523319

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE164A01016

Name of the company

BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

113
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld up underlying shares held (calculated as : .
shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held ; IV3+HV)+
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
\% (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 49649 114002564 114002564 | 100 185819870 185819870 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 49649 114002564 114002564 | 100 185819870 185819870 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 112136379
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 112136379
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Name of the | oS- OF | fully paid Ipaid- | oy o, | sharesheld | o pioq | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up K (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .| Depository as per
() shares held | equity . (IV)+HV)+ of
@ Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares | (y/y D 1957) (VIII Class Total
held (V1) ) (VI Class eg: X . Total Voting
% Asa % of ey rights
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(@) yumal 3 3925 3925 0 3925 3925 0
unds
Alternate
(c) Investment | 1 28140 28140 0.02 28140 28140 0.02
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 34 2008518 2008518 1.76 2008518 2008518 1.08
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ |9 8659687 8659687 7.6 8659687 8659687 4.66
Banks
(S];;)(-]T)Ota] 47 10700270 10700270 |{9.39 10700270 10700270 |5.76
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 46145 20175289 20175289 | 17.7 20175289 20175289 | 10.86
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 99 5245434 5245434 4.6 5245434 5245434 2.82
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 7 45825 45825 0.04 45825 45825 0.02
with RBI
Any Other
(e) : 3351 77835746 77835746 | 68.28 149653052 149653052 | 80.54
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 49602 103302294 103302294 | 90.61 175119600 175119600 | 94.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 49649 114002564 114002564 | 100 185819870 185819870 | 100
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 49649 114002564 114002564 | 100 185819870 185819870 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 49649 114002564 114002564 | 100 185819870 185819870 | 100

file:///D:/Druva/CS%20Trainee/BL/Stock%20exchange/LODR/Compliances/12.%20September%202018/Reg%2031(1)-Shareholding%20pattern...

5113



10/11/2018

Shareholding_30_09_2018.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - - encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o, (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and No. . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants .. | capital) (XD)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (ALB+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 27
(©) 0.02 0
(e 1.76 2008518
® 7.6 8656970
Sub-Total
9.39 10665515
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.7 18608019
(a(ii)) 4.6 4981274
(b) 0.04 45825
(e) 68.28 77835746
Sub-Total
90.61 101470864
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 112136379
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 112136379
Total
(A+B+C) 100 112136379
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAACGO615N

AAACLO582H

7777799997

AAACNI9967E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2892718

1415008

2765335

1508032

8581093

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

2892718

1415008

2765335

1508032

8581093

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

1.24

243

7.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2892718

1415008

2765335

1508032

8581093

Class eg:y

Total

2892718

1415008

2765335

1508032

8581093

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

0.76

1.49

0.81

4.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.54

1.24

243

1.32

7.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2892718

1415008

2765335

1508032

8581093

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

713
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIAN SYNTANS
INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

BALMER LAWRIE
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI1775K

AACCB2843H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

1041

641

1

1

1568

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104094

1923048

69243

74311211

1424720

70452900

1364736

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

104094

1923048

69243

74311211

1424720

70452900

1364736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.69

0.06

65.18

1.25

61.8

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

104094

1923048

69243

74311211

1424720

70452900

1364736

Class eg:y

Total

104094

1923048

69243

74311211

1424720

70452900

1364736

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

1.03

0.04

39.99

0.77

3791

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

1.69

0.06

65.18

1.25

61.8

1.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

104094

1922960

69243

74311211

1424720

70452900

1364731
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Foreign Nationals

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

3351

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3100

60314

77835746

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3100

60314

77835746

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

68.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3100

60314

77835746

Class egty

Total

3100

60314

77835746

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

41.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

68.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3100

60314

77835653
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///D:/Druva/CS%20Trainee/BL/Stock%20exchange/LODR/Compliances/12.%20September%202018/Reg%2031(1)-Shareholding%20patter... 12/13



10/11/2018 Shareholding_30_09_2018.html

file:///D:/Druva/CS%20Trainee/BL/Stock%20exchange/LODR/Compliances/12.%20September%202018/Reg%2031(1)-Shareholding%20patter... 13/13



