General information about company								
Scrip code	523319							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE164A01016							
Name of the company	BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)				up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+		No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	49649	114002564			114002564	100	185819870		185819870	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
_	Total	49649	114002564			114002564	100	185819870	_	185819870	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					112136379
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					112136379

	Table II - S	tatement s	howing sh	areho	lding patt	tern of the	Promoter a	and Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	T. 4.1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Publi	c shareholder	•				
(1)	Institutions	T	T			1	T		ı	T	
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3925			3925	0	3925		3925	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	28140			28140	0.02	28140		28140	0.02
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	34	2008518			2008518	1.76	2008518		2008518	1.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	8659687			8659687	7.6	8659687		8659687	4.66
Sub-Total (B)(1)		47	10700270			10700270	9.39	10700270		10700270	5.76
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	46145	20175289			20175289	17.7	20175289		20175289	10.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	99	5245434			5245434	4.6	5245434		5245434	2.82
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	7	45825			45825	0.04	45825		45825	0.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3351	77835746			77835746	68.28	149653052		149653052	80.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		49602	103302294			103302294	90.61	175119600		175119600	94.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		49649	114002564			114002564	100	185819870		185819870	100
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdir	ng patter	n of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older	•	•	
Total ( A+B+C2)		49649	114002564			114002564	100	185819870		185819870	100
Total (A+B+C)		49649	114002564			114002564	100	185819870		185819870	100

7	Гable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	r Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					27
(c)				0.02					0
(e)				1.76					2008518
(f)				7.6					8656970
Sub-Total (B)(1)				9.39					10665515
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•	•	•	
(a(i))				17.7					18608019
(a(ii))				4.6					4981274
(b)				0.04					45825
(e)				68.28					77835746
Sub-Total (B)(3)				90.61					101470864
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					112136379
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					112136379
Total (A+B+C)				100					112136379

		Financial Institu	tions/ Banks		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	AAACL0582H	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAACN9967E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2892718	1415008	2765335	1508032	8581093
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2892718	1415008	2765335	1508032	8581093
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	1.24	2.43	1.32	7.53
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2892718	1415008	2765335	1508032	8581093
Class eg:y					
Total	2892718	1415008	2765335	1508032	8581093
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	0.76	1.49	0.81	4.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	1.24	2.43	1.32	7.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 2892718 14		1415008	2765335	1508032	8581093
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE

			A	any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					INDIAN SYNTANS INVESTMENTS (P) LTD	BALMER LAWRIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)					AAACI1775K	AACCB2843H	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18	1041	80	641	1	1	1568
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104094	1923048	69243	74311211	1424720	70452900	1364736
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	104094	1923048	69243	74311211	1424720	70452900	1364736
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.69	0.06	65.18	1.25	61.8	1.2
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of	securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	104094	1923048	69243	74311211	1424720	70452900	1364736
Class eg:y							
Total	104094	1923048	69243	74311211	1424720	70452900	1364736
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	1.03	0.04	39.99	0.77	37.91	0.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	1.69	0.06	65.18	1.25	61.8	1.2
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	104094	1922960	69243	74311211	1424720	70452900	1364731

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any	y Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9						
Category	Foreign Nationals	IEPF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back					
PAN (II)			Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	3351					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3100	60314	77835746					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3100	60314	77835746					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.05	68.27					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	3100	60314	77835746					
Class eg:y								
Total	3100	60314	77835746					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.03	41.88					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.05	68.27					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3100	60314	77835653					

Reason for not providing PAN								
	Reason for not providing PAN							